

Erratum

## **Correction to: Dynamic-ElectroEnhanced Chemotherapy brings relief to palliative patients with large tumour burden**

Kalavathy Gurusamy, G. Gurumurthy, Rajesh Kar, Saravanan, Asoke Mathew and Bertil R. R. Persson\*

Published in 2018 in Trends in Cancer Research, Volume 13, Pages 29-41.

## ABSTRACT

Owing to an unfortunate mistake, the original article was published with errors which are corrected with this erratum as suggested by the corresponding author\*.

Table 6 includes a patient with 20 large soft tissue sarcomas with complete response. But this should be corrected to partial response in agreement with the correct data presented in Table 7. The following corrections (indicated in bold face) of Table 6 should be noted:

Histological type	Patient age	Tumour diameter	er No. of responders to D-EECT			
	(range)	(cm) (range)	CR	PR	OR	
Squamous cell carcinoma		· · · ·				
10 patients, 14 tumours	(40-70)	5-6	3	11	14	
Adenocarcinoma-breast						
3 patients, 14 tumours	(40-65)	7-8	2	12	14	
Breast-infiltrated ductal carc	inoma					
4 patients, 10 tumours	(50-60)	10-15	5	5	10	
Poorly differentiated breast o	arcinoma					
1 patient, 1 tumour	(31)	8-10	0	1	1	
Adenocarcinoma-rectum						
1 patient, 1 tumour	(56)	7-8	0	1	1	
Squamous vaginal-vault carc	inoma					
1 patient, 1 tumour	(78)	6	0	1	1	

\*Corresponding author: bertil\_r.persson@med.lu.se

Table 6 continued..

Histological type	Patient age	Tumour diameter	No. of responders to D-EECT		
	(range)	(cm) (range)	CR	PR	OR
Spindle cell carcinoma					
1 patient, 2 tumours	(72)	4-5	0	1	1
Soft tissue sarcoma					
1 patient, 20 tumours	(62)	15-20	0	20	20
Fibrosarcoma					
1 patient, 3 tumours	(53)	8-10	2	1	3